

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 153 of 2020

Shriram General Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Dhaniram
Nagwanshi

22.01.2020	Mr. Utsav Mahiswar, counsel for the appellant. Fix this case on 27th January, 2020. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge

Parul