

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.(C) No.153 of 2020

Shriram General Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Dhaniram
Nagwanshi and Ors.

24.06.2024	Shri Utsav Mahiswar, counsel for the Appellant is granted 6 weeks' time to remove the default(s) as pointed out by the Registry. Post thereafter. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE